Dance Studio 

Dwight D. Eisenhower MS FY/26 County 
Funded 

$350,000 Parking Lots, Play Courts, 
Curbing 

Resurfacing All Existing Asphalt Areas 

Dwight Eisenhower MS FY/20 County 
Funded 

$296,584 Security Upgrades Provide and install the following: 1. (132) One 
Hundred Thirty-two IP Network Cameras (45- 
Outside, 87- Inside) 2. 170TB (useable) TB 
Storage Server RAID 5 3. UPS for Storage 
Server 4. (1) 43" Wall Mounted Live 
Viewing-Monitor 5. (1) Live 

Viewing 

Ellen Ochoa MS (former New 
Glenridge Area 

MS) 

FY/20 State & 
County 
Funded 

$80,145,73
4 

New Schools & Modernizations New Middle School to be built in the Glenridge 
area 

Ernest Everett Just MS FY/20 County 
Funded 

$274,108 Security Upgrades Provide and install the following: 1. (119) One 
Hundred Nineteen IP Network Cameras (40- 
Outside, 79- Inside) 2. 170TB (useable) TB 
Storage Server RAID 5 3. UPS for Storage 
Server 4. (1) 43" Wall Mounted Live 
Viewing-Monitor 5. (1) Live 

Viewing 

Ernest Evertt Just MS FY/26 County 
Funded 

$1,000,000 HVAC/Plumbing Upgrades Controls Replacement